Product Features
suitable for screw connections according to figure 476
Part no. for DN outer diameter D1
(mm)
D2
(mm)
S1
(mm) inner diameter kg
C31004760702000 20 30 30 23 2 23 0.00
C31004760702500 25 39 39 29 2 29 0.00
C31004760703200 32 44.5 44.5 35 2 35 0.00
C31004760704000 40 50.5 50.5 41 2 41 0.00
C31004760705000 50 66 66 53 3 53 0.00
C31004760706500 65 84.7 84.7 73 3 73 0.01
C31004760708000 80 97 97 84 3 84 0.01
EPDM gasket for union connections, figure C3100 476 07
© Copyright by Gebr. Kemper GmbH + Co. KG / Harkortstraße 5 / D-57462 Olpe